
Monday 10th May Tuesday 11th May Wednesday 12th May Thursday 13th May Friday 14th May

AM Assessment Maths P1
1hr 30 mins

English Lang P1
1hr 45 mins

History P1 2hr
Geog P1 1hr 30 mins

PM Assessment MFL Reading
1hr (H)
45 mins (F)

Business Studies P1 
1hr 30 mins

Monday 17th May Tuesday 18th May Wednesday 19th May Thursday 20th May Friday 21st May

AM Assessment Biology P1
1hr 15 mins
1hr 45 mins (Separate Sci)

English Lit P1
1hr 45 mins

Maths P2
1hr 30 mins

R.E
1hr 45 mins
Statistics (AP)
1hr 45 mins

Chemistry 
1hr 15 mins
1hr 45 mins 
(Separate Sci)

PM Assessment MFL Listening
45 mins (H)
35 mins (F)

History P2 1hr
Geography P2 35 mins

Monday 24th May Tuesday 25th May Wednesday 26th May Thursday 27th May Friday 28th May

AM Assessment English Lit P2
45 mins

Maths P3
1hr 30 mins

Physics P1
1hr 15 mins 
1hr 45 mins (Separate Sci)

- Hospitality and 
Catering practical 
assessment
- Dance practical 
assessment
- English Speaking and 
listening assessment

- Hospitality and 
Catering practical 
assessment
- Dance practical 
assessment
- English Speaking and 
listening assessment

PM Assessment MFL Writing
1hr 15 mins (H)
1hr (F)

Further Maths 
1hr 45 mins


